## **Mini Breaks – Vancouver Experience**



## **Tariffs**

- Cost per person in Canadian \$s.
- Rates include GST.
- Youth and Child rates are based on sharing room with 2 adults and using existing bedding (2 beds).
- Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

## Tour Code: DM-YVRMINBR-V

			Sr. Ctzn				Youth	Child	Early Booking Savings Offer Per Person based on TWIN		
From	То	Twin	+65	Triple	Quad	Single	12 to 15	6 to 12	Savings	Deal Expires on	
01-Jan-21	30-Apr-21	\$204	\$201	\$164	\$144	\$371	\$38	\$30			
01-May-21	31-May-21	\$321	\$317	\$242	\$202	\$603	\$38	\$30	\$25	31-Mar-21	
01-Jun-21	30-Sep-21	\$397	\$393	\$293	\$240	\$756	\$38	\$30	\$30	31-Mar-21	
01-Oct-21	15-Oct-21	\$321	\$317	\$242	\$202	\$603	\$38	\$30	\$25	31-Mar-21	
16-Oct-21	31-Dec-21	\$244	\$240	\$191	\$164	\$450	\$38	\$30			

Blackout Dates - 01 May to 02 May, 21 May to 24 May, 01 Jul to 04 Jul, 24 Jul, 28 Jul to 02 Aug, 03 Sep to 06 Sep.

## Mini Breaks – Vancouver Experience



<b>Room Configuration</b>	Beds	Occupancy
TWIN	🖈 or 🏟 🕸	+ +
SINGLE	🖈 or 🏟 🕸	•
TRIPLE	<b>P</b>	+ + +
QUAD	\$\$	
YOUTH	<b>P</b>	* * * *
CHILD	<b>P</b>	* * * *

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.

2074 Steeles Avenue E, Unit 1 & 2, Brampton, ON, L6T 4Z9 Phone: (416) 425 8001 | E-mail: <u>sales@dmci.ca</u>